Voltage Horse Power Price Part Number
208 VAC 0.5HP $690.00 LFM-208-12
0.75HP $690.00 LFM-208-34
1HP $690.00 LFM-208-01
2HP $690.00 LFM-208-02
3HP $690.00 LFM-208-03
5HP $690.00 LFM-208-05
7HP $690.00 LFM-208-07
10HP $690.00 LFM-208-10
15HP $690.00 LFM-208-15
20HP $690.00 LFM-208-20
25HP $890.00 LFM-208-25
30HP $890.00 LFM-208-30
230 VAC 0.5HP $690.00 LFM-230-12
0.75HP $690.00 LFM-230-34
1.5HP $690.00 LFM-230-14
3HP $690.00 LFM-230-03
5HP $690.00 LFM-230-05
7HP $690.00 LFM-230-07
10HP $690.00 LFM-230-10
15HP $690.00 LFM-230-15
20HP $690.00 LFM-230-20
25HP $890.00 LFM-230-25
30HP $890.00 LFM-230-30
460 VAC .5HP $690.00 LFM-460-12
1HP $690.00 LFM-460-01
2HP $690.00 LFM-460-02
3HP $690.00 LFM-460-03
5HP $690.00 LFM-460-05
7HP $690.00 LFM-460-07
10HP $690.00 LFM-460-10
15HP $690.00 LFM-460-15
20HP $690.00 LFM-460-20
25HP $890.00 LFM-460-25
30HP $890.00 LFM-460-30
Combination Starter with Motor Magnetics, NON-REVERSING
Integrated power disconnect, short-circuit, and thermal overload protection 208V,
230V, and 460V input voltage models available, 1/2 to 75HP
NEMA 4 Steel enclosure - Pilot light included
Control transformer included at no additional cost
40HP $890.00 LFM-460-40
50HP $1090.00 LFM-460-50
60HP $1090.00 LFM-460-60
75HP $1090.00 LFM-460-75
Lovegreen Risk Management   -   2280 Sibley Court   -   Eagan, MN  55122   -   800.262.8284   -   www.lovegreen.com